

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 44062752

---

Data publicarii	30.09.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.100,00 RON - 4.100,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MINGIE NEXO HANDBAL BUC 5 58.82 294.12 55.88 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 36 2.10 75.63 14.37 3 FOLIE STRETCH MANUALA BUC 18 13.45 242.02 45.98 4 RAMA FOTO A3 BUC 10 21.01 210.08 39.92 5 SCAUN VIZITATOR FIX BUC 30 67.23 2016.81 383.19 6 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 7 SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 8 MR PROPER BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 9 LAVETE BBC BUC 50 1.26 63.03 11.97 10 PROSOP ROLA 100 M BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 11 CAPSATOR BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 12 CAPSE CUT 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 14 AGRAFE 28 MM CUT 5 0.59 2.94 0.56 15 FOLII PROTECTIE SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 16 POST-IT 76X76 DIFERITE CULORI SET 5 3.36 16.81 3.19 17 HARIE CREPONATA ROSU, GALBEN , ALBASTRU BUC 6 1.26 7.56 1.44 18 BOLDURI CUT 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 19 ADEZIV PENTRU POLISTIREN SAC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 20 SACI MENAJ 60 L ROLA 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 21 REGISTRU DE CASA 2 EX BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 22 SET BOXE GENIUS BUC 3 184.87 554.62 105.38 23 CRETA ALBA CUT 50 5.88 294.12 55.88 24 SUPORT PROIECTOR BUC 2 46.22 92.44 17.56

---